10by
E-Lume LED PAR lamps have a similar look to traditional halogens
with their aluminum heat sink and glass diffuser. They are wet location
rated which allows them to be installed everywhere. With a choice of
colour temperatures and beam angles, these lamps are the perfect
solution when replacing your traditional lamps. Completely dimmable,
they allow you to create any desired ambiance.
Halogen lamp design

(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable³
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
PAR20
MOL  = 3 5/32 in. (80 mm)     Dia.  = 2 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ in. (63 mm)
64904 LED/P20/S2/7W/30K/25D/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 82 25 000 544 25 1 200 50 Y 1/20
64905 LED/P20/S2/7W/30K/40D/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 81 25 000 575 40 600 50 Y 1/20
64912 LED/P20/S2/7W/40K/40D/ELUME 7 E26 120 4 000 85 25 000 558 40 650 50 Y 1/20
PAR30SN
MOL  = 3 17⁄32 in. (90 mm)          Dia.  = 3 ³⁄₄ in. (95 mm)
64906* LED/P30S/S2/10W/30K/25D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 82 25 000 948 25 2 150 60 Y 1/15
64907* LED/P30S/S2/10W/30K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 81 25 000 879 40 1 000 60 Y 1/15
64913* LED/P30S/S2/10W/40K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 4 000 85 25 000 889 40 1 020 60 Y 1/15
PAR30LN
MOL  = 4 21⁄32 in. (118 mm)      Dia.  = 3 ³⁄₄ in. (95 mm)
64908* LED/P30L/S2/10W/30K/25D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 82 25 000 891 25 2 150 60 Y 1/15
64909* LED/P30L/S2/10W/30K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 81 25 000 852 40 1 000 60 Y 1/15
64914* LED/P30L/S2/10W/40K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 4 000 84 25 000 833 40 1 020 60 Y 1/15
PAR38
MOL  = 5 3⁄16 in. (132 mm)        Dia.  = 4 13⁄16 in. (122 mm)
64910 LED/P38/S2/15W/30K/40D/ELUME 15 E26 120 3 000 82 25 000 1 226 40 1 550 90 Y 1/15
64911 LED/P38/S2/15W/40K/40D/ELUME 15 E26 120 4 000 85 25 000 1 325 40 1 600 90 Y 1/15
COMPLIANTDIMMABLE
Hg
NO
MERCURY